YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1618 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd July 2020

Vote in 2019 GE | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region

You GOV ; Lib Rest of | Midlands /

Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1618| 549 [401)146| 600 | 641 | 786| 832 | 176 | 675|390 [ 377] 922 | 696 [ 194 544 351 390 139

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
It has been suggested that people visiting pubs and restaurants after they
reopen on July 4th may need to supply their names and contact details so
they can be contacted if someone else in the venue tests positive for
coronavirus at a later date. How comfortable or uncomfortable would you
feel giving your details to visit pubs and restaurants if required?
Very comfortable 26 | 32 24 31 27 29 | 24 28 21 20 27 38| 28 23 28 29 21 27 25
Fairly comfortable 29 | 30 30 34 33 29 | 29 29 30 29 28 30| 32 25 28 27 32 26 37
TOTAL COMFORTABLE 55 | 62 54 65 60 58 | 53 57 51 49 55 68| 60 48 56 56 53 53 62
Fairly uncomfortable 16 [ 11 19 12 16 13 | 18 14 20 19 14 10| 17 14 16 16 15 18 12
Very uncomfortable 10 | 10 9 7 9 9 12 7 8 12 10 6 9 11 10 10 8 11 8
TOTAL UNCOMFORTABLE 26 | 21 28 19 25 22 | 30 21 28 31 24 16| 26 25 26 26 23 29 20
Not applicable — | don't go to these places anyway 14 | 14 14 14 12 15 | 12 16 10 13 16 15| 11 19 11 13 21 11 14
Don't know 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 10 7 5 2 4 8 7 5 4 7 5

Pubs are set to reopen on July 4th after closing due to coronavirus. How
soon, if at all, do you think you will visit a pub after they reopen?

On the day they reopen 3 5 6 1 4 4 5 2 9 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 6 1

The same week they reopen, but not the firstday 3 3 3 8 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 6 2 3 3 6
Sometime in July, but not in the firstweek 15 | 14 16 13 14 16 | 18 12 19 18 14 11| 18 12 15 16 15 15 13
Laterintheyear 42 | 43 37 50 46 42 | 41 42 27 43 45 43| 43 40 39 41 39 43 50

lwon'tgo backtoapub 8 8 10 8 8 9 7 9 10 8 8 7 8 9 7 10 6 9 5
Not applicable — | don't go to this place anyway 19 | 19 20 14 19 19 | 17 22 21 16 18 25| 15 25 23 16 25 16 22
Don't know 9 8 8 5 6 8 8 9 10 8 9 9 8 9 8 10 8 8 3
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